
2024 MCKINNEY ISD ATHLETIC CAMPS    

MCKINNEY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
SPORT DATES CAMP SESSIONS TIMES CAMP CONTACT LOCATION

Baseball June 3-5
8th - 9th Graders 9:00 am - 11:30 am Jim Gatewood

MNHS Baseball Field
2nd - 7th Graders 12:30 pm - 3:00 pm jgatewood@mckinneyisd.net

Football June 3-5
Kindergarten - 7th Graders 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Kendall Brewer

MNHS Turf Field
8th & 9th Graders 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm kbrewer@mckinneyisd.net

Softball May 29-31
Kindergarten - 6th Graders 8:00 am - 10:00 am Kelsey Eickman

MNHS Softball Field
7th - 9th Graders 10:30 am - 12:30 pm kvining@mckinneyisd.net

Cross Country June 24-28 6th - 8th Graders 9:00 am - 11:00 am
Keith Pierce

Bonnie Wenk Park
kepierce@mckinneyisd.net

Boys Basketball June 10-13
1st - 9th Graders 9:00 am - 11:30 am Darryll Craft

MNHS Gym
7th - 9th Advanced Camp 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm dcraft@mckinneyisd.net

Girls Soccer May 29-31
Kindergarten - 6th Graders 8:00 am - 9:30 am Kaylee Sepanek

MNHS Turf Field
7th - 9th Graders 10:00 am - 12:00 pm ksepanek@mckinneyisd.net

Boys Soccer May 28 - 30 7th - 9th Graders 8:30 am - 11:00 am
cshelton@mckinneyisd.net

MNHS Turf Field
CJ Shelton

Swim June 11 - 14 5th - 9th Graders 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Sarah Cooper Hoyt

Sam Serio Natatorium
sacooper@mckinneyisd.net

Track June 3-6
7th - 9th Graders 8:30 am - 11:00 am Jessica Richards

MNHS Track
1st - 6th Graders 12:00 pm - 2:30 pm jerichards@mckinneyisd.net

Wrestling June 18 - 21 4th - 9th Graders 8:30 am - 10:30 am
Shawn Brasher

MNHS Indoor Facility
sbrasher@mckinneyisd.net

Girls Basketball June 17-19 3rd - 9th Graders 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Veronica Reed-Hamilton

MNHS Gym
vreedhamilton@mckinneyisd.net

Volleyball May 28-31
Kindergarten - 5th Graders 9:00 am - 11:00 am Libby Rodriguez

MNHS Gym
6th - 9th Graders 12:30 pm - 3:00 pm lirodriguez@mckinneyisd.net


